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1.1

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

Rock’n’Roll

mods/rock

File
Abacab.lha
after.lha

Amsterdam. lha
BackupBand. lha
Blues. lha

CoffeeBlues3.lha

Cortouchka.lha
Crossroads.lha
feardre.lha
FireOnHigh.lha
GuitarJams.lha
Highroller.lha
synth, dece
Nirvana.lha
Rockmod. 1lha
Stairway.lha
synth.
theater.lha

TheNerveCracke.

and sy
tiemeup.lha
sound

lha

mods/rock
mods/rock
mods/rock
mods/rock
mods/rock
mods/rock
mods/rock
mods/rock
mods/rock
mods/rock
mods/rock

mods/rock
mods/rock

mods/rock

mods/rock
mods/rock

mods/rock

help

Size Age Description

115K
126K
243K
949K
277K
140K
131K
131K
187K
118K
421K
121K

139K
134K
TTK

138K
67K

271K

148
57

148

46

Rock by Dr.Awesome
ProTracker 2.3 module

6:25 *x*+

Protraker module by otis of perseus
A collection of mods for guitarist
A mod with homeade guitar samples.

PTK module by Chorus & Sid
Rock by Moby

PTK module by Chorus & Sid
ProTracker 2.3 module

Rock by Dr.Awesome

A couple of metal guitar protracker mods
lead guitar,

A mod with slapbass, Sax,

6:00 H*x%k*x*

6:15 *x*x*xx+

Protraker module by yannis brown

My first mod ever.
A mod with flanged guitar,

ProTracker 2.3 module
A mod with good drums,

Protracker mod with a sweet metal guitar

Worth a try.
decent bass and <

<o

finger-tapped guitar <«
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